Ball Caster Transfer Table
Model: BCT
Designed for the manual transfer of glass lites and insulated glass units.   PST offers standard table sizes or made-to-order table sizes.   Each
table size is offered in three standard ball caster spacing configurations suitable for large to small glass pieces.
Features and Specifications
 Standard ball caster pitch spacing – 12 x 12”, 6 x 8”, 6 x 6”.
 Design working design payload > 20 lbs / sq-ft.  Smaller area discrete loading – max  50 lbs / sq-ft
 Standard table height 36" ±  2”  (34” to 38”).
 2” dia ball casters molded from rubber compound to ensure a scratch-free glass environment.
 Each ball caster is securely screw-mounted onto the steel frame.
 Table top frame fully MIG welded from 2” x 2” heavy wall tubular steel.
 Leg height and leveling adjustment  ± 2”  (1 ¼” dia all-thread jack bolts).
 Bolt on legs for ease of shipping will apply to wide table sizes or multiple unit orders.
 Industrial paint color:  standard PST green or safety blue, custom color match optional.
Options
 Custom sizing and featured tables offered made-to-order.
 6” floor casters for mobility.  (two – rigid, two – swivel w/ lever lock) Add $387.00
 Table top cutouts available for operator reach or seamer machinery – cut-out options
 Pneumatic tilting ball caster tables – reference PST Model PT-BCT – pneumatic tilt options
 Table sizing indicates overall width and length footprint.
 Ball caster spacing may vary +/- 1 inch for proper fit within frame.
 Ordering example for Model BCT-36X24 with 6"X6" caster spacing: BCT-36X24-6X6
                                    BCT-48X96-6X8                                                   BCT-48X96-12X12
Rev. 4/2025
Prices subject to change without notice due to fluctuations in supply chain costs                                Ships FOB Dallas, TX
12"W X 12"L 6"W X 8"L 6"W X 6"L
BCT-36 X 24 650.00 698.00 748.00
BCT-36 X 36 759.00 832.00 906.00
BCT-36 X 48 868.00 965.00 1064.00
BCT-36 X 60 978.00 1099.00 1222.00
BCT-42 X 42 868.00 965.00 1,064.00
BCT-42 X 84 1,305.00 1499.00 1,697.00
BCT-48 X 48 1,014.00 1143.00 1,275.00
BCT-48 X 60 1,160.00 1321.00 1,486.00
BCT-48 X 72 1,305.00 1499.00 1,697.00
BCT-48 X 84 1,451.00 1678.00 1,908.00
BCT-48 X 96 1,597.00 1856.00 2,119.00
BCT-48 X 108 1,743.00 2034.00 2,330.00
BCT-48 X 120 1,888.00 2212.00 2,541.00
BCT-48 X 144 2,180.00 2568.00 2,964.00
BCT-60 X 60 1,342.00 1,544.00 1,750.00
BCT-60 X 72 1,524.00 1,767.00 2,014.00
BCT-60 X 84 1,706.00 1,989.00 2,278.00
BCT-60 X 96 1,888.00 2,212.00 2,541.00
BCT-60 X 108 2,071.00 2,434.00 2,805.00
BCT-60 X 120 2,253.00 2,657.00 3,069.00
BCT-60 X 144 2,617.00 3,203.00 3,597.00
BCT-72 X 72 1,743.00 2,034.00 2,330.00
BCT-72 X 84 1,961.00 2,301.00 2,647.00
BCT-72 X 96 2,180.00 2,568.00 2,964.00
BCT-72 X 120 2,617.00 3,102.00 3,597.00
BCT-84 X 72 1,961.00 2,301.00 2,647.00
BCT-84 X 84 2,216.00 2,612.00 3,016.00
BCT-84 X 96 2,471.00 2,924.00 3,386.00
BCT-84 X 120 2,981.00 3,547.00 4,124.00
BCT-84X144 3,492.00 4,171.00 4,863.00
BCT-84 X 156 3,747.00 4,482.00 5,232.00
BCT-84 X 168 4,002.00 4,794.00 5,602.00
BCT-84 X 192 4,512.00 5,417.00 6,340.00
BCT-96 X 96 2,763.00 3,280.00 3,808.00
BCT-120X144 4,803.00 5,773.00 6,762.00
BALL CASTER TRANSFER TABLE
Model Caster Spacing